Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruth Wyatt - (823223) - Newbury Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.91
2:21.11
2:21.59
2:23.07
2:23.34
2:23.38
2:33.10
2:35.56
2:46.71

2:50.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:21.59
2:21.11
2:23.07
2:23.34
2:20.91
2:23.38
2:33.10
2:35.56
2:46.71

2:50.91

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

513
511
506
490
487
487
400
381
310

287

WA Pts

506
511
490
487
513
487
400
381
310

287

Round

I T m

Round

F

m I I

Date

12/03/17
27/01119
13/07/19
28/01/18
18/11/17
27/03/16
09/02/14
17/02/13
19/05/12
31/03/12

Date

13/07/19
27/01/19
28/01/18
18/11/17
12/03/17
27/03/16
09/02/14
17/02/13
19/05/12
31/03/12

Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Hengrove
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Wycombe
Hengrove
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
Aldershot

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Club Swam Under

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Level

1

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



