Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruth Wyatt - (823223) - Newbury Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.91	513	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Newbury	1
2:21.11	511	Н	27/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Newbury	1
2:21.59	506	F	13/07/19	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019	Mountbatten SC	Newbury	3
2:23.07	490	Н	28/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Newbury	1
2:23.34	487	F	18/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Newbury	1
2:23.38	487	F	27/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Newbury	1
2:33.10	400	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Newbury	1
2:35.56	381	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Newbury	1
2:46.71	310	Н	19/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Newbury	1
2:50.91	287	Н	31/03/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet	Aldershot	Newbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.59	506	F	13/07/19	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019	Mountbatten SC	Newbury	3
2:21.11	511	Н	27/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Newbury	1
2:23.07	490	Н	28/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Newbury	1
2:23.34	487	F	18/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Newbury	1
2:20.91	513	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Newbury	1
2:23.38	487	F	27/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Newbury	1
2:33.10	400	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Newbury	1
2:35.56	381	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Newbury	1
2:46.71	310	Н	19/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Newbury	1
2:50.91	287	Н	31/03/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet	Aldershot	Newbury	3